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Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)
Motor Size (MM)
Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)
Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM

52

3

14
165x25
0.25
16.39
1
3926

Sonnet WiFi 52 Indoor Fan -
SONWF52xxx3

Sonnet WiFi 52 Ceiling Fan (Blades Included)

Color

Stripped free of decorative embellishments and extraneous detail,
the Sonnet with Wi-Fi beautifully expresses the art of the ceiling
fan at its most basic and elemental. Featuring a set of three
custom blades, a quiet, energy saving 6-speed reversible DC
motor and integrated dimmable LED light with optional lens cover
included, the Sonnet Wi-Fi is easily controlled with either the
included remote control or the integrated Wi-Fi featuring breeze
and timer functions compatible for use with most smart home
devices, smart phones and systems.

¢ Two options to Control fan: Included WIDC Handheld Control or
Wi-Fi enabled Smart by Bond to use with most smart phones
and devices

e Custom Sonnet Wi-Fi 52 Polycarbonate Blades Included Clear
Acrylic

¢ Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling up to 23°, Slope Mount with
SMA180XXX adapter only-Sold Separately)

e Suitable for Indoor only

¢ Included (Optional) 18 Watt LED Light Kit (Dimmable); Optional
Lens Cover Included

e Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

e 6inch Downrod Included

e JA8/Title24 Compliant

e Energy Guide 3926 CFM, High Speed 5977 CFM

Dimensions v
A: 16.76

B: 12.91

C: 6.32

D: 5.98

E: 5.12

Downrod Length (in.) 6
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Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CUFT)
Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
UPS Oversized
Warranty

353
3

5977

1602.30

143

3000

18

90
IncludedOptional
940.40

Indoor

18.08

No

Limited Lifetime Warranty
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